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1 泉谷中(ｲｽﾞﾐﾔﾁｭｳ) 千　葉 45 9 6 4 8 6 8 4
2 稲毛中(ｲﾅｹﾞﾁｭｳ) 千　葉 38.5 7 6 2 1 4 5.5 13
3 新宿中(ｼﾝｼﾞｭｸﾁｭｳ) 千　葉 38 7 7 8 9 7
4 貝塚中(ｶｲﾂﾞｶﾁｭｳ) 千　葉 36 7 1 7 4 6 11
5 おゆみ野南中(ｵﾕﾐﾉﾐﾅﾐﾁｭｳ) 千　葉 35 1 8 15 6 5
6 山王中(ｻﾝﾉｳﾁｭｳ) 千　葉 32 4 9 11 8
7 有吉中(ｱﾘﾖｼﾁｭｳ) 千　葉 29 2 5 3 4 11 2 2
8 稲毛高附属中(ｲﾅｹﾞｺｸｻｲﾁｭｳ) 千　葉 24 5 7 5 5 2
9 松ケ丘中(ﾏﾂｶﾞｵｶﾁｭｳ) 千　葉 22 12 10
10 生浜中(ｵｲﾊﾏﾁｭｳ) 千　葉 20 7 3 5 5
11 千城台西中(ﾁｼﾛﾀﾞｲﾆｼﾁｭｳ) 千　葉 19 2 10 1 6
12 真砂中(ﾏｻｺﾞﾁｭｳ) 千　葉 17 2 1 4 10
13 大椎中(ｵｵｼﾞﾁｭｳ) 千　葉 16 5 3 8
14 幕張中(ﾏｸﾊﾘﾁｭｳ) 千　葉 16 2 6 5 3
15 打瀬中(ｳﾀｾﾁｭｳ) 千　葉 15 6 1 8
16 小中台中(ｺﾅｶﾀﾞｲﾁｭｳ) 千　葉 14 4 6 3 1
17 蘇我中(ｿｶﾞﾁｭｳ) 千　葉 12 8 4
18 磯辺中(ｲｿﾍﾞﾁｭｳ) 千　葉 10 7 3
19 誉田中(ﾎﾝﾀﾞﾁｭｳ) 千　葉 9 8 1
20 幕張本郷中(ﾏｸﾊﾘﾎﾝｺﾞｳﾁｭｳ) 千　葉 9 6 3
21 朝日ケ丘中(ｱｻﾋｶﾞｵｶﾁｭｳ) 千　葉 6 4 2
22 花園中(ﾊﾅｿﾞﾉﾁｭｳ) 千　葉 5.5 5.5
23 こてはし台中(ｺﾃﾊｼﾀﾞｲﾁｭｳ) 千　葉 5 1 4
24 土気南中(ﾄｹﾐﾅﾐﾁｭｳ) 千　葉 5 5
25 加曽利中(ｶｿﾘﾁｭｳ) 千　葉 4 4
26 昭和秀英中(ｼｮｳﾜｼｭｳｴｲﾁｭｳ) 千　葉 3 3
26 県千葉中(ｹﾝﾁﾊﾞﾁｭｳ) 千　葉 3 3
28 千城台南中(ﾁｼﾛﾀﾞｲﾐﾅﾐﾁｭｳ) 千　葉 1 1
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1 稲毛中(ｲﾅｹﾞﾁｭｳ) 千　葉 63 9 7 5 12 7 1 10 5 7
2 有吉中(ｱﾘﾖｼﾁｭｳ) 千　葉 48 1 8 6 7 9 6 8 3
3 磯辺中(ｲｿﾍﾞﾁｭｳ) 千　葉 33.5 13.5 4 3 7 6
4 誉田中(ﾎﾝﾀﾞﾁｭｳ) 千　葉 33 7 4 8 8 5 1
5 おゆみ野南中(ｵﾕﾐﾉﾐﾅﾐﾁｭｳ) 千　葉 32 9 8 8 3 4
6 泉谷中(ｲｽﾞﾐﾔﾁｭｳ) 千　葉 31 6 8 2 2 7 4 2
7 蘇我中(ｿｶﾞﾁｭｳ) 千　葉 23 1 5 6 11
8 土気南中(ﾄｹﾐﾅﾐﾁｭｳ) 千　葉 19 7 4 8
9 大椎中(ｵｵｼﾞﾁｭｳ) 千　葉 19 3 2 2 12
10 山王中(ｻﾝﾉｳﾁｭｳ) 千　葉 16 8 8
11 花園中(ﾊﾅｿﾞﾉﾁｭｳ) 千　葉 14 9 5
12 生浜中(ｵｲﾊﾏﾁｭｳ) 千　葉 13 1 12
13 幕張中(ﾏｸﾊﾘﾁｭｳ) 千　葉 12 7 5
14 小中台中(ｺﾅｶﾀﾞｲﾁｭｳ) 千　葉 11 1 3 5 2
15 幕張本郷中(ﾏｸﾊﾘﾎﾝｺﾞｳﾁｭｳ) 千　葉 11 4 7
16 稲毛高附属中(ｲﾅｹﾞｺｸｻｲﾁｭｳ) 千　葉 10.5 5.5 5
17 千城台西中(ﾁｼﾛﾀﾞｲﾆｼﾁｭｳ) 千　葉 8 8
18 更科中(ｻﾗｼﾅﾁｭｳ) 千　葉 7 7
19 千城台南中(ﾁｼﾛﾀﾞｲﾐﾅﾐﾁｭｳ) 千　葉 7 5 2
20 加曽利中(ｶｿﾘﾁｭｳ) 千　葉 5 5
21 貝塚中(ｶｲﾂﾞｶﾁｭｳ) 千　葉 4 4
22 真砂中(ﾏｻｺﾞﾁｭｳ) 千　葉 4 3 1
23 朝日ケ丘中(ｱｻﾋｶﾞｵｶﾁｭｳ) 千　葉 2 2
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1 稲毛中(ｲﾅｹﾞﾁｭｳ) 千　葉 101.5 7 6 2 1 4 5.5 13 9 7 5 12 7 1 10 5 7
2 有吉中(ｱﾘﾖｼﾁｭｳ) 千　葉 77 2 5 3 4 11 2 2 1 8 6 7 9 6 8 3
3 泉谷中(ｲｽﾞﾐﾔﾁｭｳ) 千　葉 76 9 6 4 8 6 8 4 6 8 2 2 7 4 2
4 おゆみ野南中(ｵﾕﾐﾉﾐﾅﾐﾁｭｳ) 千　葉 67 1 8 15 6 5 9 8 8 3 4
5 山王中(ｻﾝﾉｳﾁｭｳ) 千　葉 48 4 9 11 8 8 8
6 磯辺中(ｲｿﾍﾞﾁｭｳ) 千　葉 43.5 7 3 13.5 4 3 7 6
7 誉田中(ﾎﾝﾀﾞﾁｭｳ) 千　葉 42 8 1 7 4 8 8 5 1
8 貝塚中(ｶｲﾂﾞｶﾁｭｳ) 千　葉 40 7 1 7 4 6 11 4
9 新宿中(ｼﾝｼﾞｭｸﾁｭｳ) 千　葉 38 7 7 8 9 7
10 蘇我中(ｿｶﾞﾁｭｳ) 千　葉 35 8 4 1 5 6 11
11 大椎中(ｵｵｼﾞﾁｭｳ) 千　葉 35 5 3 8 3 2 2 12
12 稲毛高附属中(ｲﾅｹﾞｺｸｻｲﾁｭｳ) 千　葉 34.5 5 7 5 5 2 5.5 5
13 生浜中(ｵｲﾊﾏﾁｭｳ) 千　葉 33 7 3 5 5 1 12
14 幕張中(ﾏｸﾊﾘﾁｭｳ) 千　葉 28 2 6 5 3 7 5
15 千城台西中(ﾁｼﾛﾀﾞｲﾆｼﾁｭｳ) 千　葉 27 2 10 1 6 8
16 小中台中(ｺﾅｶﾀﾞｲﾁｭｳ) 千　葉 25 4 6 3 1 1 3 5 2
17 土気南中(ﾄｹﾐﾅﾐﾁｭｳ) 千　葉 24 5 7 4 8
18 松ケ丘中(ﾏﾂｶﾞｵｶﾁｭｳ) 千　葉 22 12 10
19 真砂中(ﾏｻｺﾞﾁｭｳ) 千　葉 21 2 1 4 10 3 1
20 幕張本郷中(ﾏｸﾊﾘﾎﾝｺﾞｳﾁｭｳ) 千　葉 20 6 3 4 7
21 花園中(ﾊﾅｿﾞﾉﾁｭｳ) 千　葉 19.5 5.5 9 5
22 打瀬中(ｳﾀｾﾁｭｳ) 千　葉 15 6 1 8
23 加曽利中(ｶｿﾘﾁｭｳ) 千　葉 9 4 5
24 千城台南中(ﾁｼﾛﾀﾞｲﾐﾅﾐﾁｭｳ) 千　葉 8 1 5 2
25 朝日ケ丘中(ｱｻﾋｶﾞｵｶﾁｭｳ) 千　葉 8 4 2 2
26 更科中(ｻﾗｼﾅﾁｭｳ) 千　葉 7 7
27 こてはし台中(ｺﾃﾊｼﾀﾞｲﾁｭｳ) 千　葉 5 1 4
28 昭和秀英中(ｼｮｳﾜｼｭｳｴｲﾁｭｳ) 千　葉 3 3
28 県千葉中(ｹﾝﾁﾊﾞﾁｭｳ) 千　葉 3 3


